
 COUNCIL OF CHAIRS, 2021-22   (updated 2/1/22 by Allison Carey, Chair of Council of Chairs)  
     
 Name Department email  
CITE McIntosh, James  Applied Science and Technology mcintoshj@marshall.edu  
 Dampier, David Biomedical Engineering dampierd@marshall.edu (interim chair) 

 Wait, Issac Civil Engineering wait@marshall.edu  
 Wahjudi, Paulus Computer Sciences and Electrical Engineering wahjudi@marshall.edu  
 Salem, Asad Mechanical Engineering asad.salem@marshall.edu (interim chair) 

     
     
COLA Brammer, Cam Communications brammer@marshall.edu   
 Carey, Allison English careya@marshall.edu  
 Leonard, Jamie Geography leonard@marshall.edu  
 Rensenbrink, Greta  History rensenbrink@marshall.edu  
 Lassiter, Eric Graduate Humanities lassiter@marshall.edu   
 Anderson, Natsuki  Modern Languages andersonn@marshall.edu  
 Chrol, Del Humanities (Inc CL, PHL, RST chrol@marshall.edu CL, PHL, RST 

 Schulenberg, Shawn  Political Science schulenberg@marshall.edu  

 
Footo-Linz, 
Marianna Psychology linz@marshall.edu  

 Fondren, Kristi   Sociology and Anthropology  fondren@marshall.edu  
     
COEPD Arneson, Ruthann  Early Childhood Education (ECE) arneson1@marshall.edu  
 Lucas, Paula  Curriculum, Instruction & Foundations whitep@marshall.edu   
 Lent, Jonathan Counseling lentj@marshall.edu  
 Lambert, Eugenia Leadership Studies webb24@marshall.edu  
 McFall, Kimberly Curriculum and Instruction Kimberly.mcfall@marshall.edu  

 
Jennings-Knotts, 
Lanai School Psychology jenningsknot@marshall.edu  

 Lockwood, Debra Special Education  conner4@marshall.edu  
 O'Byrne, Barbara  Literacy  BObyrne@marshall.edu  
     
CAM Saunders, Martin  Music m.saunders@marshall.edu  
 Reynolds, Lang  Theater reynoldsh@marshall.edu  
 Bartolovic, Frederick  School of Art & Design bartolovicf@marshall.edu  

mailto:mcintoshj@marshall.edu
mailto:dampierd@marshall.edu
mailto:wahjudi@marshall.edu
mailto:asad.salem@marshall.edu
mailto:careya@marshall.edu
mailto:rensenbrink@marshall.edu
mailto:andersonn@marshall.edu
mailto:fondren@marshall.edu
mailto:arneson1@marshall.edu
mailto:lentj@marshall.edu
mailto:jenningsknot@marshall.edu
mailto:conner4@marshall.edu
mailto:m.saunders@marshall.edu
mailto:reynoldsh@marshall.edu


 York, Sandy  School of Journalism and Mass Communications savage@marshall.edu  
 Morris, Burnis  Carter G. Woodson Lyceum morrisb@marshall.edu  
     
COHP Perry, Jennifer  Clinical Lab Sciences duba1@marshall.edu   
 Holland, Pam Communications Disorders holland@marshall.edu  
 Williams, Kelli Dietetics williamsk@marshall.edu  
 McIlvain, Gary Kinesiology mcilvain2@marshall.edu  
 Landry, Denise Nursing landry@marshall.edu  
 Davis, Scott Physical Therepy davis1090@marshall.edu  
 Gottlieb, Jody Social Work gottlieb@marshall.edu  
 Casey, Elizabeth  Health Sciences caseyel@marshall.edu  
 Woart, Anthony Public Health woarta@marshall.edu  
     
LCOB Subedi, Deepak  Division of Management & Health Care Administration subedi@marshall.edu  
 Zhang, Shaorong Division of Finance, Economics & International Business zhangs@marshall.edu  
 Alexander, Liz Division of Marketing, MIS, and Entrepreneurship alexanec@marshall.edu  
 Price, Jean  Division of Accountancy & Legal Environment price91@marshall.edu  
 McInerney, Margie  Director, DMPNA program mcinerne@marshall.edu  
 Lee, Doohee  Director, DBA program leed@marshall.edu   
     
Pharmacy Kimble, Craig Pharmacy Practice, Administration and Research craig.kimble@marshall.edu  
 Rorabaugh, Boyd Pharmaceutical Sciences rorabaughb@marshall.edu  
     
     
COS Akinsete, Alfred  Mathematics akinsete@marshall.edu  
 Kolling, Derrick  Chemistry kolling@marshall.edu  
 Antonsen, Brian  Biological Sciences antonsenb@marshall.edu  
 Chahryar, Hamid  Computer and Information Technology chahryar@marshall.edu  
 El-Shazly, Aley  Geology elshazly@marshall.edu  
 Nguyen, Huong  Physics and Physical Science nguyenh@marshall.edu  
 Jones, Tom  Natural Resources & the Environment jonest@marshall.edu  
 Bora, Dru  Criminal Justice & Criminology bora@marshall.edu  
 Sammons, John  Cyber Forensics & Security sammons17@marshall.edu  
 Waugh, Lauren  Forensic Sciences - MS richards18@marshall.edu shadowing Sp22 
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 Rushton, Catherine Forensic Sciences - MS rushton1@marshall.edu through June 30 

     
     
Library Mollette, Sarah Library Faculty Organization sarah.mollette@marshall.edu  
     
     
Aviation Branham, Bryan Director, Bill Noe Flight School bryan.branham@marshall.edu  
 Smith, Jim Interim Director, Aviation Maintenance Technology Jsmith@marshall.edu  
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